

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 1010/2023

BALMAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE KARNAL CENTRAL CO OPERATIVE BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-01-2025 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA B. VARALE
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Harisha S.R., AOR

For Respondent(s) :

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel submits that as per the information, all the defects are cured but he would like to verify the factual aspects.

Learned counsel further prays for some time to do the needful.

As prayed, four weeks time is granted to do the needful.

(VARSHA MENDIRATTA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MAMTA RANI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)