

ITEM NO.1722

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 1010/2023

BALMAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE KARNAL CENTRAL CO OPERATIVE BANK LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 25-02-2025 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Harisha S.R., AOR

For Respondent(s) :

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(KANCHAN CHOUHAN)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(PREETI SAXENA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)