

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No.1010/2023

BALMAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE KARNAL CENTRAL CO OPERATIVE
BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 232251/2024 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE
DEFECTS

IA No. 232252/2024 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT

Date : 11-12-2025 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPUL M. PANCHOLI [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Harisha S.R., AOR (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) :

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. None is present for the petitioner.
2. List the matter after four weeks.

(MANIK KUMAR)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(AJEET SINGH TARIYAL)
BRANCH OFFICER